
2015 Tech Prep Late Winter/Spring Calendar of Events

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION

Thursday, April 9

Summit

ECE/Education & Training 8am to 11am Bldg. 2-334

Friday, April 10

Summit

Health Sciences 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 7-006 A/B/C

Tuesday, April 14

Summits

TEACHER REVIEW & TRAININGS

MAT 1130-1270-1370-1470 8am to 9:30am Bldg. 7-L21

BIO 1107 & Biotechnology 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 7-L21

Cosmetology 8am to 11am Bldg. 6-142

Wednesday, April 15

Summits

Agriculture NRM & Environmental Science - RESCHEDULED 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 11-443

Communication Arts/Multimedia Journalism 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 6-142

Dental Hygiene - RESCHEDULED 8am to 11am Bldg. 7-L21

Wednesday, April 15 Career Exploration Day - Springfield-Clark CTC Bldg. 6-142

Thursday, April 16

Summits

Bio Medical Science (PLTW)  - RESCHEDULED 8am to 11am Bldg. 7-310

Digital Design & Graphics Arts 8am to 11am Bldg. 7-L21

Friday, April 17 Junior Career Exploration Day - Visual Design/Graphics - Little Miami          9am to 1pm  

Friday, April 17 

Summits

Information Technology 8am to 11am Bldg. 7-L21

Architecture & Construction 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 11-443

Monday, April 20 Health Science & Exercise Science Students Seniors Campus Tour - WCCC 9:30 am to 12:00 pm Courseview

Tuesday, April 21

Summit

Business Management & Administration 8am to 11am Bldg. 2-334

Agriculture, NRM and Environmental Science 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 11-443

Wednesday, April 22

Summits

Culinary Arts 8am to 11am Bldg. 7-L21

Agricultural Business 12pm to 3pm Arcanum

Law & Public Safety 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 19-219

Thursday, April 23

Summits

Automotive 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 20-121

Dental Hygiene 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 6-142

Veterinary/Equine/Animal Science Technology 8am to 11am Bldg. 7-310
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DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION

Friday, April 24

Summit

Aviation (Call 5357) 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 20-121

Theatre Technologies 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 7-L21

Tuesday, April 28

Summit

Bio Medical Science (PLTW) 8am to 11am Bldg. 6-142

Wednesday, April 29 Engineering Gap Workshop 9am to 1pm Bldg. 7006 A,B,C

Business Meeting/Marketing Workshop 1pm to 4pm Courseview

Wednesday, April 29

Summit

Engineering, Manufacturing & Welding Summit 12pm to 3pm Bldg. 7-L21

Wednesday, May 13 Career Tech Awards Scholarship Presentations - Stebbins HS 8am to 10:30am Auditorium

Friday, June 12 Credit capture forms due to Tech Prep Office


